SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended Screen Size up to 65"
Max load 110lbs
VESA® & non-VESA fixings up to 468 x 400
VESA compatibility up to 600 x 400
Tilt + / - 15˚
Ceiling drop (to center of screen) 39", 58.5", 78" or 117"*
Color Black

BT8448 Extra-Large Flat Screen Ceiling Mount Designed for screens up to 120"
BT7553 Flat Screen Ceiling Mount with Tilt and Swivel Designed for screens up to 28"
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-100/BB 5019318089800
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-150/BB 5019318089862
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-200/BB 5019318089886
Black w/ Black Poles BT8424-300/BB 5019318087325
400mm 15.75in
200mm 7.87in
600mm 23.62in
4